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Paulista de Motovelocidade
Oficial FPM

Ilnterlagos 17 18 07

Domingo

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Sport 5 19/6/2016 08:58.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(67) CRISTIANO AQUINO NOGUEIRA
1 16:47:41.665
2 1:51.379 +1.282 16:49:33.044
3 1:50.097 - 16:51:23.141
4 2:05.850 +15.753 16:53:28.991
5 2:25.231 +35.134 16:55:54.222
6 2:00.410 +10.313 16:57:54.632
7 2:02.758 +12.661 16:59:57.390

(42) KIOSHI SAKAMOTO FUJII
1 16:47:38.922
2 1:58.479 +1.885 16:49:37.401
3 1:59.355 +2.761 16:51:36.756
4 1:57.792 +1.198 16:53:34.548
5 1:57.116 +0.522 16:55:31.664
6 156594 - 16:57:28.258
7 1:56.732 +0.138 16:59:24.990

(35) WILLIAM JESUS SILVA
1 16:47:49.847
2 2:00.874 +1.501 16:49:50.721
3 1:59.373 - 16:51:50.094
4 1:59.468 +0.095 16:53:49.562
5 2:03.964 +4.591 16:55:53.526
6 2:00.835 +1.462 16:57:54.361
7 2:00.485 +1.112 16:59:54.846

(64) IVAN SEVERINO DA SILVA
1 16:47:49.339
2 2:00.913 +1.470 16:49:50.252
3 150443 - 16:51:49.695
4 2:00.796 +1.353 16:53:50.491
5 2:02.546 +3.103 16:55:53.037
6 2:00.775 +1.332 16:57:53.812

Crono FPM
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